
Ruinassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aldrigo Massimiliano (01/161) 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 9

Beggiato Giorgio (01/2078) 4 5 3 0 4 10 4 2 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 2 0 4 6 4 8 4 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 4

Fornasiero Davide (01/104) 4 7 4 3 4 8 0 0 3 1 4 5 2 0 2 6 4 1 0 0

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 2 4 4

Moscatello Mattia (01/2491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 4 0

Bernardi Filippo (01/446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buson Dino (01/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aldrigo Massimiliano 01/161 40 76 1,90

Beggiato Giorgio 01/2078 29 38 1,31

Lionello Loris 01/1920 32 32 1,00

Fornasiero Davide 01/104 27 31 1,15

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 22 16 0,73

Moscatello Mattia 01/2491 10 4 0,40

Bernardi Filippo 01/446 0 0 0,00

Buson Dino 01/854 0 0 0,00

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 0 0 0,00

Dal Nulla D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 3 2 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 4 4 8

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 4 1 3 6 4 7 4 9 2 6 4 1 3 6 4 5 3 0 4 6

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 2

Cecconello Mattia (01/2063) 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 1 2 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 6

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 2 0 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettini Valentina (01/1734) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Matteo 01/1550 28 51 1,82

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 35 47 1,34

Convento Alessio 01/1603 30 45 1,50

Cecconello Mattia 01/2063 23 21 0,91

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 8 18 2,25

Canova Simone 01/1486 16 14 0,88

Geromin Michael 01/801 4 1 0,25

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 5 1 0,20

Bettini Valentina 01/1734 10 1 0,10

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 1 0 0,00

D.C. Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marangon Luca (01/935) 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 11

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro (01/110) 4 10 2 3 2 2 2 6 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 4 4 10 3 6

Mattiolo Alessandro (01/2188) 2 5 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 4 7 2 5 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Gallan Massimo (01/1754) 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fraccaro Enrico (01/715) 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Pregnolato Kevin (01/1405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon Luca 01/935 40 102 2,55

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro 01/110 33 73 2,21

Mattiolo Alessandro 01/2188 32 63 1,97

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 22 42 1,91

Gallan Massimo 01/1754 10 25 2,50

Fraccaro Enrico 01/715 14 25 1,79

Pregnolato Kevin 01/1405 9 12 1,33



Well Works Statale 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 9 3 9 4 7 3 9 4 10

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 4 7 3 6 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 9 3 5 4 10 3 8 4 10

Marcon Andrea (01/1937) 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 11 0 0

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 6

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 1 1 3

Gazzola Marco (01/2011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 3 2

Cedolini Matteo (01/2059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 4 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Bellini Massimiliano (08/1543) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 38 90 2,37

Miato Gianni 01/1668 33 68 2,06

Marcon Andrea 01/1937 16 33 2,06

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 14 29 2,07

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 15 28 1,87

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 15 22 1,47

Gazzola Marco 01/2011 8 9 1,12

Cedolini Matteo 01/2059 11 9 0,82

Bellini Massimiliano 08/1543 8 6 0,75

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 2 0 0,00

Dragon D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 12 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 6

Capuzzo Alessio (01/811) 4 7 2 1 4 8 3 7 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 8 2 3 0 0

Massaretto Daniel (01/1637) 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 2 3 1 0 4 7 4 2

Cavaliere Gianmaria (01/546) 4 10 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 0 0

Albertin Sandro (01/687) 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 3 5 0 0 4 1

Pinato Guido (01/166) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 6

Suman Omar (01/167) 2 0 3 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 8 0 0

Ferraro Massimo (01/720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aggio Filippo 01/652 40 76 1,90

Capuzzo Alessio 01/811 31 49 1,58

Massaretto Daniel 01/1637 26 30 1,15

Cavaliere Gianmaria 01/546 15 26 1,73

Albertin Sandro 01/687 18 21 1,17

Pinato Guido 01/166 17 19 1,12

Suman Omar 01/167 13 15 1,15

Ferraro Massimo 01/720 0 0 0,00

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giora Davide (01/1736) 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 9 2 1 4 9 2 2 2 3 2 4 4 6

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 4 9 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 9

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 5 4 8

Goffo Mattia (01/2134) 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 3

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 2 4 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Sola Simone (01/574) 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Vianello Stefania (01/1853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giora Davide 01/1736 30 41 1,37

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 24 38 1,58

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 22 28 1,27

Goffo Mattia 01/2134 18 21 1,17

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 24 19 0,79

Sola  Davide 01/1230 18 16 0,89

Sola Simone 01/574 14 7 0,50

Poletti Milo 01/1466 10 2 0,20

Vianello Stefania 01/1853 0 0 0,00


